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Technical Data Sheet

ITEM SKU#: IKPLS110W304050K36DWH

Product Code : IK-PLS1-10W-30/40/50K-36D-WH

Voltage

Lumen Output
Power

Efficacy

CCT Selectable(K)
CRI

Beam Angle
Light Distribution
LED Type
Dimming
Mounting Type
Body Material
Finish

Height

Diameter

Cover Material

Width (W)

Beam Spread (options)

Spot Flood Wide Flood
ft o ft o ft (4]
3.0 0.72 3.0 203 3.0 1.02
9.0 215 9.0 6.09 9.0 9.45
15.0 358 15.0 1015 150 15.75

120

850Im

10w

85Im/w
3000-4000-5000K
90

36°

Flood

coB
10%-100%
Pendent
Aluminum
White

11.8"

2.91"
Antiglare Lens

4.72"

Talix delivers refined elegance with a minimalist pendant form that
elevates interiors. Its slim, modern profile enhances dining areas,
hospitality settings, or offices with bright, comfortable illumination.
Adjustable suspension height ensures custom placement, while
durable aluminum construction provides reliability and thermal
efficiency. This fixture offers a versatile solution for projects seeking
lighting that merges modern aesthetics, dependable performance,
and tailored adaptability.

retail@ikioledlighting.com | +1 844-533-4546 | www.retail.ikioledlighting.com

© IKIO LED LIGHTING 2025. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.


https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/
mailto:retail@ikioledlighting.com
https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/
https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/

